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Name                :DR.R.MANIVANNAN 

 

Date of Birth                      :05.5.1964  

            Qualification    :MS(GS) 

            Official  E. Mail  ID                    :manivannan@sbmch.ac.in  
 

Date of Joining in SBMCH  :03.02.2025  

Experience in SBMCH       :5 Months 

            Present Designation                            :Professor 
 

Detail of Teaching Experience   : 
 

POSITION 

(Full Time) 

 

NAME OF THE INSTITTUTION FROM TO TOTAL 

EXPERIENCE 

 Senior Resident/  

 Tutor/  

 Demonstrator 

 

 

 

19.12.2003 10.07.2006 2 Yrs 7 

months  

Assistant  

Professor           

 

 

Madras Medical college 

 

Madras Medical college 

 

 

11.07.2006 

11.07.2009 

10.07.2009 

13.12.2015 

3Yrs 

6 yrs 5 M 

Associate  

Professor    

Govt. Medical 

college,Thiruvannamalai 

 

Govt. Medical college,chengalpattu 

 

 

 

14.12.2015 

 

03.11.2016 

02.11.2016 

 

14.03.2018 

11 months 

 

1 Yrs 4 

Months 

Professor  

 

 

Govt. Stanley Medical college 

 

 

Sree Balaji Medical College & 

Hospital 

 

15.03.2018 

 

 

03.02.2025 

 

31.05.2024 

 

 
Till date 

 

6 Yrs 2 

months 

 
5Months 

28Days 

 

Total Teaching 

Experience in 

years 

16 Yrs 

 
 Research Profile:

   ORCID ID     : 

 

 

 


