

SREE BALAJI MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

No.7, Works Road, Chromepet, Chennai-600 044

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SURGERY - STAFF PROFILE

Name :DR.R.MANIVANNAN

Date of Birth :05.5.1964

Qualification :MS(GS)

Official E. Mail ID :manivannan@sbmch.ac.in

Date of Joining in SBMCH :03.02.2025

Experience in SBMCH :5 Months

Present Designation :Professor

Detail of Teaching Experience:



POSITION (Full Time)	NAME OF THE INSTITTUTION	FROM	ТО	TOTAL EXPERIENCE
Senior Resident/ Tutor/ Demonstrator		19.12.2003	10.07.2006	2 Yrs 7 months
Assistant Professor	Madras Medical college	11.07.2006	10.07.2009	3Yrs
Professor	Madras Medical college	11.07.2009	13.12.2015	6 yrs 5 M
Associate Professor	Govt. Medical college,Thiruvannamalai	14.12.2015	02.11.2016	11 months
	Govt. Medical college,chengalpattu	03.11.2016	14.03.2018	1 Yrs 4 Months
Professor	Govt. Stanley Medical college	15.03.2018	31.05.2024	6 Yrs 2 months
	Sree Balaji Medical College & Hospital	03.02.2025	Till date	5Months 28Days
Total Teaching Experience in years	16 Yrs			

Research Profile:

ORCID ID :